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BC PROVINCIAL
Pediattic Oncology

Hemqrolon Network

POHN Community Care Team — Contact Sheet

City:

Vernon, BC

Health Authority: Interior Health

Hospital/Clinic:

Address:
Telephone:

Fax:

Vernon Jubilee Hospital — Vernon Cancer Clinic Pediatric Room

2101 32 Street, VIT5L2

Outpatient: 250-558-1235

250-558-4113

Personnel: **Please send all correspondence to highlighted staff**

Role Name Phone Fax Email

Pediatric *Stacey 250-558-1200 | 250-541- Stacey.nelson@interiorhealth.ca

Oncology Nelson Ext 51496 3500

Contact Cell:

Person 778-212-1429
Jamie 250-558-1200 | 250-558- Jamie.Jackson@bccancer.bc.ca
Jackson Ext 55711 4113

Manager Kristen 250-558-1200 Kristen.megyesi@interiorhealth.ca

Cancer Clinic | Megyesi Ext51434

Pediatric RNs | Madison 250-558-1200 Madison.Hughes@interiorhealth.ca
Hughes Ext 51497
Michele 250-558-1200 Michele.dyke@interiorhealth.ca
Dyke Ext 51497
Madison 250-558-1200 Madison.Lockhart@interiorhealth.ca
Lockhart Ext 51497
Cassie 250-558-1200 Cassie.mcdonald@interiorhealth.ca
McDonald Ext 51497
Kristi 250-558-1200 Kristi.kroeker@interiorhealth.ca
Kroeker Ext 51497
MaryBeth 250-558-1200 Marybeth.beck@interiorhealth.ca
Beck Ext 51497
*VJH peds VJHPediatricOncology@interiorhealth.
onc email ca
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Pediatricians

*Dr.
Michael
Cooke

Dr. Jody
Snook

Dr. Lia
Harris

*Dr. Eiko
Waida

Pharmacist

250-558-1200
Ext 51457
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